Position

Psychiatrist

Behavioral Health Care
Program Manager-Clinical

Deputy Director of Behavioral
Health (Fiscal and
Administrative)

Behavioral Health Care
Clinician Il

Behavioral Health Care
Program Manager-Community
Services

Behavioral Health Care
Clinician |
Behavioral Health Care
Clinician |

Behavioral Health Care Nurse Il

Finance & Administrative
Supervisor

Behavioral Health Care
Clinician Il

Administrative Technician
Personal Services Coordinator
Finance Assistant Senior
Personal Services Coordinator

Medical/Psychiatric Records
Clerk

Medical/Psychiatric Records
Clerk

Finance Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Crisis Services Counselor
Personal Services Coordinator

Crisis Services Coordinator

Other Positions Held County

Amador County
Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County
Amador County

Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Department

Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Total Wages

$233,285
$95,607

$87,353

$86,169

$79,551

$78,327

$72,872

$71,468
$58,951

$54,677

$52,077
$47,845
$46,937
$44,860
$38,604

$37,661

$31,778
$31,163
$29,915
$21,308
$18,152

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,531
$23,412

$37,001

$12,634

$35.884

$34,302

$32,533

$35,254
$15,243

$8,237

$24,984
$32,349
$15,890
$15,537
$22,596

$29,325

$25,904
$13,382
$0
$3,622
$2,681



Transportation Officer

Behavioral Health Care
Clinician |

Crisis Services Counselor
Crisis Services Counselor
Crisis Services Counselor

Crisis Services Counselor

Amador County
Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

$5,222
$3,361

$3,184
$1,008
$425
$258

$0
$107

$0
$0
$0
$0



