Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psychiatrist		Amador County	Mental Health	\$233,285	\$39,531
Behavioral Health Care Program Manager-Clinical		Amador County	Mental Health	\$95,607	\$23,412
Deputy Director of Behavioral Health (Fiscal and Administrative)		Amador County	Mental Health	\$87,353	\$37,001
Behavioral Health Care Clinician II		Amador County	Mental Health	\$86,169	\$12,634
Behavioral Health Care Program Manager-Community Services		Amador County	Mental Health	\$79,551	\$35,884
Behavioral Health Care Clinician I		Amador County	Mental Health	\$78,327	\$34,302
Behavioral Health Care Clinician I		Amador County	Mental Health	\$72,872	\$32,533
Behavioral Health Care Nurse II		Amador County	Mental Health	\$71,468	\$35,254
Finance & Administrative Supervisor		Amador County	Mental Health	\$58,951	\$15,243
Behavioral Health Care Clinician II		Amador County	Mental Health	\$54,677	\$8,237
Administrative Technician		Amador County	Mental Health	\$52,077	\$24,984
Personal Services Coordinator		Amador County	Mental Health	\$47,845	\$32,349
Finance Assistant Senior		Amador County	Mental Health	\$46,937	\$15,890
Personal Services Coordinator		Amador County	Mental Health	\$44,860	\$15,537
Medical/Psychiatric Records Clerk		Amador County	Mental Health	\$38,604	\$22,596
Medical/Psychiatric Records Clerk		Amador County	Mental Health	\$37,661	\$29,325
Finance Assistant II		Amador County	Mental Health	\$31,778	\$25,904
Administrative Assistant II		Amador County	Mental Health	\$31,163	\$13,382
Crisis Services Counselor		Amador County	Mental Health	\$29,915	\$0
Personal Services Coordinator		Amador County	Mental Health	\$21,308	\$3,622
Crisis Services Coordinator		Amador County	Mental Health	\$18,152	\$2,681

Transportation Officer	Am	nador County	Mental Health	\$5,222	\$0
Behavioral Health Care Clinician I	Am	nador County	Mental Health	\$3,361	\$107
Crisis Services Counselor	Am	nador County	Mental Health	\$3,184	\$0
Crisis Services Counselor	An	nador County	Mental Health	\$1,008	\$0
Crisis Services Counselor	Am	nador County	Mental Health	\$425	\$0
Crisis Services Counselor	An	nador County	Mental Health	\$258	\$0